
RMD 2023-24 CLASS SCHEDULE 
 

*Tuition is calculated per quarter 
 

BALLET CLASSES 

  

CLASS DAY TIME STUDIO TUITION* 

PreSchool A Wednesday 1:45-2:30 pm North 1 $129 
PreSchool B Wednesday 10:45-11:30 am North 1 $129 
PreSchool C Thursday 1:00-1:45 pm North 2 $129 
PreSchool D Wednesday 1:00-1:45 pm North 1 $129 
Pre Ballet A Monday 4:00-5:00 pm South 4 $150 
Pre Ballet B Thursday 2:00-3:00 pm North 1 $150 

Ballet 1A Monday 5:00-6:00 pm South 1 $150 
Ballet 1B Monday 4:00-5:00 pm South 3 $150 

Ballet 2A Tuesday 
Thursday 

6:30-7:30 pm 
5:00-6:00 pm 

North 2 
North 2 $216 

Ballet 2B Monday 
Friday 

7:00-8:00 pm 
3:30-4:30 pm 

South 2 
North 2 $216 

Ballet 3A Monday 
Wednesday 

4:00-5:00 pm 
7:00-8:00 pm 

South 2 
North 1 $216 

Ballet 3B Tuesday 
Friday 

4:00-5:00 pm 
4:30-5:30 pm 

South 2 
North 2 $216 

Ballet 4A Wednesday 
Friday 

7:00-8:30 pm 
4:00-5:00 pm 

South 2 
North 1 $234 

Ballet 4B Tuesday 
Thursday 

6:00-7:00 pm 
7:15-8:45 pm 

South 2 
North 2 $234 

Ballet 5 Wednesday 
Friday 

5:30-7:00 pm 
3:30-5:00 pm 

South 3 
South 2 $252 

Ballet 6/7 Monday 
Thursday 

5:00-6:30 pm 
5:30-7:00 pm 

North 2 
South 2 $252 
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JAZZ CLASSES 

 
  

CLASS DAY TIME STUDIO TUITION* 

Pre Jazz A Thursday 1:00-2:00 pm North 1 $150 
Pre Jazz B Thursday 4:00-5:00 pm South 4 $150 

Jazz 1A Monday 
Wednesday 

4:00-5:00 pm 
7:00-8:00 pm 

South 1 
North 2 $216 

Jazz 1B Monday 
Wednesday 

5:00-6:00 pm 
4:00-5:00 pm 

South 3 
North 2 $216 

Jazz 2A Tuesday 
Thursday 

5:30-6:30 pm 
4:00-5:00 pm 

North 2 
North 2 $216 

Jazz 2B Monday 
Friday 

6:00-7:00 pm 
2:30-3:30 pm 

South 2 
North 2 $216 

Jazz 3A Monday 
Wednesday 

5:00-6:00 pm 
6:00-7:00 pm 

South 2 
North 1 $216 

Jazz 3B Tuesday 
Friday 

5:00-6:00 pm 
5:30-6:30 pm 

South 2 
North 2 $216 

Jazz 4A Wednesday 
Friday 

6:00-7:00 pm 
2:30-4:00 pm 

South 1 
North 1 $234 

Jazz 4B Tuesday 
Thursday 

7:00-8:15 pm  
6:00-7:15 pm 

North 2 
South 2 $234 

Jazz 5 Wednesday 
Friday 

4:00-5:30 pm 
5:00-6:30 pm 

South 3 
South 2 $252 

Jazz 6 Monday 
Thursday 

6:30-7:45 pm 
7:00-8:30 pm 

North 2 
South 2 $252 

Jazz 7 Monday 
Wednesday 

3:30-5:00 pm 
3:30-5:00 pm 

North 2 
South 1 $252 
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Hip Hop/Contemporary Classes 

 
 
 
 
 
  

CLASS DAY TIME STUDIO TUITION* 

Hip Hop ½ Wednesday 5:00-6:00 pm North 2 $150 
Contemporary ½ Wednesday 6:00-7:00 pm North 2 $150 

Hip Hop 3 Wednesday 5:00-6:00 pm South 2 $150 
Contemporary ¾ Wednesday 4:00-5:00 pm South 2 $150 

Contemporary 5/6 Wednesday 7:00-8:00 pm South 3 $150 
Contemporary 7 Wednesday  5:00-6:00 pm North 1 $150 
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Tumbling Classes 

 
 
  
  

CLASS DAY TIME STUDIO TUITION* 

Tumbling Beg 1A Monday 1:00-2:00 pm North 1 $150 
Tumbling Beg 1B Tuesday 1:00-1:45 pm North 1 $129 
Tumbling Beg 2/3 Wednesday  7:00-8:00 pm South 2 $150 
Tumbling Int 1/2 Thursday  7:00-8:00 pm South 3 $150 

Tumbling 
Int3/Adv Wednesday 8:00-9:00 pm South 2 $150 
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Company Classes 

CLASS DAY TIME Genre STUDIO TUITION* 

Demi 
Company 

Wednesday 
Wednesday 

6:30-7:30 pm 
7:30-8:30 pm 

Hip Hop 
Contemporary 

South 4 
South 4 $450 

Petite 
Company 

Tuesday 
Tuesday 

6:30-7:30 pm 
7:30-8:30 pm 

Hip Hop 
Contemporary 

South 1 
South 1 $450/510 

Petite Pro 
Company 

Tuesday 
Tuesday 

6:30-7:30 pm 
7:30-8:30 pm 

Hip Hop 
Contemporary 

South 4 
South 4 $510 

Mini 
Company 

Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

Friday 

5:30-7:00 pm 
7:00-8:30 pm 
5:45-7:15 pm 
7:15-8:45 pm 
5:00-6:30 pm 

Jazz/Hip Hop 
Ballet 
Ballet 

Jazz/Hip Hop 
Contemporary 

South 3 
South 3 
North 1 
North 1 
North 1 

$540 

Junior Elite 
Company 

Tuesday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Friday 

4:00-5:30 pm 
4:00-5:30 pm 
5:30-7:00 pm 
3:30-5:30 pm 
5:00-6:30 pm 

Ballet 
Ballet 

Jazz/Hip Hop 
Jazz/HipHop 

Ballet/Contemporary 

South 3 
South 3 
South 3 
South 1 
South 1 

$540 

Junior Pro 
Company 

Monday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 

Friday 
Friday 

4:00-6:00 pm 
4:00-5:30 pm 
5:30-7:00 pm 
3:30-5:00 pm 
5:00-6:30 pm 

Ballet/Contemporary 
Ballet 
Jazz 

Jazz/Hip Hop 
Ballet 

North 1 
South 1 
South 1 
South 3 
South 3 

$570 

Teen Elite 
Company 

Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Friday 

3:30-5:00 pm 
5:00-6:30 pm 
3:30-4:30 pm 
4:30-5:30 pm 
3:30-5:00 pm 
5:00-6:30 pm 

Ballet 
Tech/Contemporary 

Hip Hop 
Pointe 
Ballet 
Jazz 

South 1 
South 1 
South 2 
South 2 
South 4 
South 4 

$570 

Teen Pro 
Company 

Monday 
Monday 

Wednesday 
Wednesday 

Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

5:00-6:30 pm 
6:30-8:00pm 
4:30-5:30 pm 
5:30-6:30 pm 
6:00-7:00 pm 
7:00-8:00 pm 
8:00-9:30 pm 

Jazz 
Ballet 
Pointe 

Contemporary 
Hip Hop 

Technique 
Ballet 

South 4 
South 4 
South 4 
South 4 
South 4 
South 4 
South 4 

$600 



RMD 2023-24 CLASS SCHEDULE 
 

*Tuition is calculated per quarter 
 

 
 
 

Senior Elite 
Company 

Monday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

6:00-7:30 pm 
7:30-8:30 pm 
3:30-5:00 pm 
5:00-6:30 pm 
3:15-4:45 pm 
5:00-6:00 pm 
6:00-7:00 pm 

Ballet 
Contemporary 

Jazz 
Ballet 
Ballet 

Technique 
Hip Hop 

South 1 
South 1 
South 4 
South 4 
South 4 
South 1 
South 1 

$630 

Elite 
Company 

Monday 
Monday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

6:00-7:30 pm 
7:30-8:30 pm 
8:30-9:30 pm 
3:30-5:00 pm 
5:00-6:30 pm 
3:15-4:45 pm 
5:00-6:00 pm 

Ballet 
Technique 

Contemporary 
Jazz 

Ballet 
Ballet 

Hip Hop 

South 4 
South 4 
South 4 
North 1 
South 4 
South 4 
South 4 

$630 

Elite Pro 
Company 

Monday 
Monday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

6:00-7:30 pm 
7:30-8:30 pm 
8:30-9:30 pm 
5:00-6:30 pm 
6:30-8:00 pm 
3:15-4:45 pm 
4:45-5:45 pm 

Ballet 
Contemporary 

Technique 
Ballet 
Jazz 

Ballet 
Hip Hop 

North 1 
North 1 
North 1 
North 1 
North 1 
North 1 
North 1 

$630 

      


